Filtra per anno:

2025

Anno di pagamento

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Trimestre di pagamento ITP

s -24,06
2025-4 -24,03
2025-3 =262 7
2025-2 -21,89
2025-1 =21 F7

5 di 5 risultati
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Consultazione ITP

Azioni

.

SCARICA

SCARICA

SCARICA

SCARICA

SCARICA




